Farnell Page 839 Date: 06-09-06 time:18:34
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt
N
o
n-
co
m
p
lia
nt
Li
m
ite
d
 s
to
ck
 -
R
o
H
S
 r
ep
la
ce
m
en
t a
va
ila
b
le
R
o
H
S
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n
d
u
c
to
rs
 -
 I
n
te
g
ra
te
d
 C
ir
c
u
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
839Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 839
Price Each
Mftr. Pins/Pkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
Single
430 MAX 8 / DIL Chopper-Stabilised CMOS Programmable Operational Amp.
(OP07/OP77 compatible). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX430CPA 787-656▲ 772.00 590.00 449.00 – – – –
452 MAX 8 / DIL 50MHz, CMOS Unity-gain stable Video Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX452CPA+ 118-8053● 399.00 305.00 234.00 – – – –
601 MCHIP 5 / SOT-23 CMOS, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail Output Op-Amp. (IND TEMP). . . MCP601T-I/OT 975-8631● 32.00 19.00 19.00 – – – –
601 MCHIP 8 / DIL CMOS, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail Output Op. Amp. (IND TEMP) . . MCP601-I/P 108-4271● 36.00 22.00 22.00 – – – –
601 MCHIP 8 / SOIC CMOS, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail Output Op. Amp. (IND TEMP) . . MCP601-I/SN 975-8623● 35.00 20.00 20.00 – – – –
603 MCHIP 8 / DIL CMOS, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail Output Op. Amp. with chip se-
lect for low power mode. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MCP603-I/P 119-6796● 39.00 23.00 23.00 – – – –
603 MCHIP 8 / SOIC CMOS, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail Output Op. Amp. with chip se-
lect for low power mode. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MCP603-I/SN. 316-7367 39.00 25.00 25.00 – – – –
603 MCHIP 8 / SOIC 2.7V to 5.5V Single-Supply CMOS Op Amps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MCP603-I/SN 113-7314● 39.00 23.00 23.00 – – – –
607 MCHIP 8 / SOIC Dual Micropower CMOS 2.5V Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MCP607-I/SN 119-6812● 73.00 49.00 45.00 – – – –
661 TS 8 / SOIC Low Power, CMOS Operational Amp., Input bias Cur-
rent=2fA,Vos=6mV max. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LPC661IM. 956-417 79.00 64.00 – – – – – –
661 NSC 8 / SOIC Low Power, CMOS Operational Amp., Input bias Cur-
rent=2fA,Vos=6mV max. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LPC661IM 121-5216● 117.00 83.00 60.00 – – – –
921 ST 8 / SOIC Rail-to-Rail, high output current Operational Amp. (IND TEMP) . . TS921ID. 162-978▲‡ 76.00 58.00 47.00 44.00 – –
921 ST 8 / SOIC Rail-to-Rail, high output current Operational Amp. (IND TEMP) . . TS921ID 975-5306● 76.00 58.00 44.00 39.00 – –
951 ST 8 / SOIC Low Power, Rail-to-Rail Operational Amp., 3V and 5V operation-
al, ESD protected (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS951ID 162-942▲ 61.00 47.00 38.00 35.00 – –
1049 LT 8 / DIL Lo Pwr, Zero Drift OP AMP with Internal Capacitor . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1049CN8 476-7470▲ 225.00 162.00 147.00 – – – –
1049 LT 8 / DIL Lo Pwr, Zero Drift OP AMP with Internal Capacitor . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1049CN8#PBF 956-0750● 225.00 144.00 118.00 – – – –
1050 LT 8 / DIL Chopper-Stabilised, CMOS Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1050CN8 401-638▲ 225.00 153.00 132.00 – – – –
1050 LT 8 / DIL Chopper-Stabilised, CMOS Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1050CN8#PBF 956-0769● 256.00 164.00 134.00 – – – –
1050 LT 8 / SOIC Chopper-Stabilised, CMOS Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1050CS8 539-016▲ 281.00 203.00 183.00 – – – –
1050 LT 8 / SOIC Chopper-Stabilised, CMOS Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1050CS8#PBF 956-0777● 320.00 204.00 167.00 – – – –
1150 LT 8 / DIL Zero-Drift OP-AMP with Internal Capacitor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1150CN8 476-7512▲ 387.00 264.00 235.00 – – – –
1150 LT 8 / DIL Zero-Drift OP-AMP with Internal Capacitor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1150CN8#PBF 956-0874● 387.00 248.00 202.00 – – – –
1152 LT 8 / DIL Rail to Rail Input and Output, Zero Drift Operational Amplifier
(IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1152CN8 386-2483▲ 338.00 244.00 220.00 – – – –
1152 LT 8 / DIL Rail to Rail Input and Output, Zero Drift Operational Amplifier
(IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1152CN8#PBF 956-0882● 384.00 245.00 200.00 – – – –
1152 LT 8 / SOIC Rail to Rail Input and Output Zero-Drift OP AMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1152CS8 476-7524▲ 366.00 264.00 238.00 – – – –
1152 LT 8 / SOIC Rail to Rail Input and Output Zero-Drift OP AMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1152CS8#PBF 956-0890● 366.00 234.00 191.00 – – – –
1152 LT 8 / DIL Rail to Rail Input and Output, Zero Drift Operational Amplifier . . . LTC1152IN8 386-2495▲ 381.00 259.00 223.00 – – – –
1152 LT 8 / DIL Rail to Rail Input and Output, Zero Drift Operational Amplifier . . . LTC1152IN8#PBF 113-6626● 381.00 244.00 198.00 – – – –
1250 LT 8 / SOIC Very Low Noise, Zero Drift Bridge Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1250CS8 386-2460▲ 352.00 240.00 214.00 – – – –
1250 LT 8 / SOIC Very Low Noise, Zero Drift Bridge Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LTC1250CS8#PBF 956-0955● 400.00 256.00 209.00 – – – –
2201 TI 8 / DIL Ultra Low Noise, Precision CMOS Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . TLC2201CP. 401-640 199.00 152.00 124.00 115.00 – –
2201 TI 8 / DIL Ultra Low Noise, Precision CMOS Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . TLC2201CP 110-3012● 199.00 152.00 116.00 102.00 – –
2201 TI 8 / SOIC Lin-CMOS Low Noise Operational Amp. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . TLC2201ID 110-2933● 210.00 161.00 123.00 108.00 – –
2201 TI 8 / DIL Lin-CMOS Low Noise Operational Amp. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . TLC2201IP. 305-4482 203.00 156.00 134.00 122.00 – –
2201 TI 8 / DIL Lin-CMOS Low Noise Operational Amp. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . TLC2201IP 110-2934● 210.00 161.00 131.00 122.00 – –
2471 TI 5 / SOT-23 600μA, Rail to Rail, High-drive, 2.8MHz, CMOS Op. Amp (IND
TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLV2471IDBVT 110-2964● 80.00 61.00 45.00 42.00 – –
2652 TI 8 / DIL Precision Chopper-Stabilized CMOS Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . TLC2652CP. 305-4536 226.00 173.00 149.00 135.00 – –
2652 TI 8 / DIL Precision Chopper-Stabilized CMOS Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . TLC2652CP 110-2937● 265.00 202.00 155.00 136.00 – –
2654 TI 8 / DIL Low Noise Chopper-Stabilized CMOS Operational Amp. (IND
TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC2654IP 305-4550 193.00 148.00 113.00 99.00 – –
2654 TI 8 / DIL Low Noise Chopper-Stabilized CMOS Operational Amp. (IND
TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC2654IPE4 121-4351● 193.00 148.00 113.00 99.00 – –
4122 MAX 5 / SOT-23 Wideband, Low Power, Single-Supply, Rail-to-Rail Input/Output
CMOS Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX4122EUK+T 118-7954● 117.00 89.00 68.00 – – – –
6001 MCHIP 5 / SOT-23 Single General Purpose Rail-to-Rail Op Amp. 1MHz . . . . . . . . . . MCP6001RT-I/OT 854-0829● 21.00 12.00 12.00 – – – –
6001 MCHIP 5 / SC70 Single General Purpose Rail-to-Rail Op Amp. 1MHz . . . . . . . . . . MCP6001T-I/LT 854-0837● 22.00 14.00 14.00 – – – –
6001 MCHIP 5 / SOT-23 Single General Purpose Rail-to-Rail Op Amp. 1MHz . . . . . . . . . . MCP6001T-I/OT 497-4992● 20.00 13.00 12.00 – – – –
6001 MCHIP 5 / SOT-23 Single General Purpose Rail-to-Rail Op Amp. 1MHz . . . . . . . . . . MCP6001UT-I/OT 854-0845● 21.00 12.00 12.00 – – – –
6041 MCHIP 8 / DIL CMOS, 600nA, Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Op. Amp (IND TEMP) . . MCP6041-I/P 975-8682● 44.00 25.00 25.00 – – – –
6041 MCHIP 8 / SOIC CMOS, 600nA, Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Op. Amp. (IND TEMP). . MCP6041-I/SN 108-4311● 46.00 28.00 28.00 – – – –
6061 NSC 8 / SOIC CMOS, Precision Micropower Operational Amp., Supply Cur-
rent=20μA, Vos=350μV max. (IND TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMC6061AIM 949-4642● 119.00 84.00 61.00 – – – –
6081 NSC 8 / SOIC CMOS, Precision Operational Amp., Input bias Cur-
rent=10fA,Vos=350μV max. (IND TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMC6081AIM 121-5211● 222.00 161.00 121.00 – – – –
6081 NSC 8 / DIL CMOS Precision Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMC6081AIN 949-4251● 239.00 175.00 131.00 – – – –
7101 NSC 5 / SOT-23 Tiny Low Power CMOS Operational Amp. with Rail-to-Rail Input
and Output, Vos=6V, CMRR=55dB min, PSRR=50dB min . . . LMC7101AIM5 977-9914● 93.00 65.00 46.00 – – – –
7101 NSC 5 / SOT-23 Tiny Low Power CMOS Operational Amp. with Rail-to-Rail Input
and Output, Vos=6V, CMRR=50dB min, PSRR=45dB min . . . LMC7101BIM5.. 955-498 73.00 52.00 37.00 – – – –
7101 NSC 5 / SOT-23 Tiny Low Power CMOS Operational Amp. with Rail-to-Rail Input
and Output, Vos=6V, CMRR=50dB min, PSRR=45dB min . . . LMC7101BIM5 121-2200● 56.00 39.00 28.00 – – – –
7111 NSC 5 / SOT-23 Tiny CMOS, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output Operational Amp. . . . . LMC7111BIM5X 977-9701● 74.00 53.00 38.00 – – – –
7611 INTS 8 / SOIC Low Power, CMOS Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ICL7611DCBA 401-675‡ 58.00 50.00 40.00 33.00 – –
7611 INTS 8 / SOIC Low Power, CMOS Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ICL7611DCBAZ 101-8165● 58.00 50.00 40.00 33.00 – –
7611 INTS 8 / DIL Low Power, CMOS Operational Amp., internally compensated -
15mV. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ICL7611DCPA 401-687 65.00 56.00 44.00 37.00 – –
7611 INTS 8 / DIL Low Power, CMOS Operational Amp., internally compensated -
15mV. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ICL7611DCPAZ 101-8166● 65.00 56.00 44.00 37.00 – –
7612 INTS 8 / DIL Low Power, CMOS Operational Amp., extended CMVR. . . . . . . . ICL7612DCPA 633-392 81.00 71.00 55.00 46.00 – –
7612 INTS 8 / DIL Low Power, CMOS Operational Amp., extended CMVR. . . . . . . . ICL7612DCPAZ 121-6123● 81.00 71.00 55.00 46.00 – –
7650 INTS 14 / DIL Chopper-Stabilised CMOS Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ICL7650SCPD 401-705 213.00 185.00 145.00 121.00 – –
8571 ADI 8 / SOIC Zero-Drift, Single-Supply, Rail-to-Rail I/O Operational Amplifier
(EXT TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8571ARZ 942-6078● 90.00 75.00 60.00 – – – –
8655 ADI 8 / MSOP Single, Low Noise, Rail-to-Rail I/O, Precision CMOS Op Amp . . . AD8655ARMZ-R2 107-8267● 87.00 73.00 58.00 – – – –
Dual
6 MCHIP 8 / MSOP Rail-to-Rail I/O, Low-Gain Programmable Gain Amp. . . . . . . . . . MCP6S92T-E/MS 875-2923● 91.00 53.00 53.00 – – – –
27 TI 8 / SOIC Dual, Lin-CMOS Operational Amp., low bias. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC27L2CD.. 594-647 56.00 40.00 30.00 20.00 – –
27 TI 8 / SOIC Dual, Lin-CMOS Operational Amp., low bias. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC27L2CD 110-6125 42.00 34.00 27.00 18.00 – –
27 TI 8 / DIL Dual, Lin-CMOS Operational Amp., low bias. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC27L2CP.. 401-717 56.00 40.00 30.00 21.00 – –
27 TI 8 / DIL Dual, Lin-CMOS Operational Amp., low bias. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC27L2CP 110-3013● 42.00 34.00 27.00 20.00 – –
27 TI 8 / DIL Dual, Lin-CMOS Operational Amp., medium bias . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC27M2CP.. 401-729 44.00 35.00 28.00 19.00 – –
27 TI 8 / DIL Dual, Lin-CMOS Operational Amp., medium bias . . . . . . . . . . . . TLC27M2CP 110-3014● 42.00 34.00 27.00 20.00 – –